
Position Name Email

President Craig Niemeier cniemeier8@gmail.com

Vice President Kevin Moore kmoore@schultheis.net

Treasurer Terry Babb tbabb@apextool.org

Tournament Chairman Drew Lappe dtlappe@icloud.com

Secretary Jake Weinzapfel Jweinzap@gmail.com

Website, Handicap, and 
Monthly Meeting Chairman

Blake Oeth boeth@evansvilledayschool.org

Scholarship Chairman John Walker JohnWalker9530@yahoo.com

League Chairman Mark Wallace wallace.golf.69@gmail.com

Muni Cup Chairman Brad Johann/Craig Niemeier kbjohann318@gmail.com

Senior Muni Cup Chairman Brad Johann/Terry Babb

Sponsorship Chairman Terry Babb tbabb@apextool.org

Food Co Chairmen Jerry Knight/Robert Russell hhmcpresknight@yahoo.com, 
russellrobert1986@gmail.com

Handicap Update Chairmen Jeff Jewell/Mark Wallace

Jim Mitchell mitchelljimmy70@gmail.com
Dusty Jourdan dustation12@hotmail.com
Tony Jourdan tonyhotstove@hotmail.com
Brett Mackey mackeybd@gmail.com
Jordan Dant jodant06@yahoo.com
Nick Austin naustin331@gmail.com

Britt Reddington britt.reddington54@gmail.com
Jeff Jewell jjewell@evdio.org

Chuck Hoelting ckhoelting@twc.com
Terry Cardin trcardin@yahoo.com

2023 Board of Directors and Officers
Helfrich Men's Club

At Large Board Members


